
LWETB

24/05/2022

Stuart O’Regan

Bus Signs - A2 Corri

Kinnegad

Athlone Training 
Centre

Miltownpass

Rochfortbridge

Tyrellspass

Kilbeggan

Horseleap

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

7:15am Kinnegad

8:25am Garrycastle Campus

7:25am  Milltownpass

 Rochfortbridge7:35am

 Tyrellspass7:40am

 Kilbeggan7:45am

 Horseleap7:55am

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

7:10am Kilcormac

7:10am Portlaoise

8:25am Garrycastle Campus

8:25am  Garrycastle Campus

7:25am Birr

 Banagher7:40am

 Cloghan7:49am

 Ferbane7:55am

 Ballinahown8:03am

7:20am Mountmellick

 Tullamore7:45am

 Clara7:55am

 Moate8:10am

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

7:15am Castlerea

8:25am Garrycastle Campus

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

7:00am Lanesboro

8:25am Garrycastle Campus

7:20am Longford

 Edgeworthstown7:35am

 Carrickboy7:45am

 Ballymahon7:55am

The Pigeons8:00am 

Glasson8:10am 

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

8:00am Athlone
          River Village

6:55am Castlepollard

17:10pm Castlepollard

8:25am Garrycastle Campus

8:15am Garrycastle Campus

15:50pm Garrycastle 
           Campus

8:10am Monahan’s Public House

 Iona Park8:12am

 St. Peter’s Church8:14am

Northgate Street8:15am 

 Athlone Hospital8:16am

 Ballymahon Road Junction8:17am

7:05am Crookedwood

Mullingar7:15am 

Dysart 7:30am

Castletown Geoghegan
 

7:35am

Loughnavalley 7:40am

7:45am Ballymore

Athlone CTC Transfer Bus

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

17:30pm Lanesboro

15:50pm Garrycastle 
           Campus

16:05pm Glasson

 The Pigeons16:15pm

 Ballymahon16:20pm

Carrickboy16:30pm 

 Edgeworthstown16:45pm

 Longford16:55pm

15:50pm Garrycastle 
          Campus
15:58pm Ballymahon Road Junction

 Athlone Hospital 15:59pm

 Northgate Street16:00pm

 St. Peter’s Church16:01pm

 Iona Park16:03pm

 Monahan’s Public House16:05pm

15:50pm Garrycastle Campus

16:00pm Golden Island

 St. Peter’s Church16:05pm

 Athlone Springs Hotel16:15pm

 Creggan Court Hotel16:25pm

8:30am  Garrycastle Campus

8:35am Creggan Court Hotel

Athlone Springs Hotel8:45am 

 St. Peter’s Church8:55am

 Golden Island9:00am

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

17:00pm Kinnegad

16:05pm Kilcormac

17:05pm Portlaoise

17:15pm Castlerea

15:50am Garrycastle
           Campus

15:50pm Garrycastle
           Campus

15:50pm Garrycastle 
           Campus

15:50pm Garrycastle
           Campus

16:20pm Horseleap

 Kilbeggan16:30pm

 Tyrellspass16:35pm

 Rochfortbridge16:40pm

 Milltownpass16:50pm

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

Athlone CTC Transfer Bus

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

7:25am Ballymoe

 Roscommon7:45am

 Knockcroghery7:50am

 Lecarrow7:55am

 Kiltoom8:00am

16:12pm Kiltoom

 Lecarrow16:20pm

 Knockcroghery16:35pm

Roscommon16:45pm 

 Ballymoe17:05pm

16:20pm Ballymore

 Loughnavalley16:25pm

 Castletown Geoghegan16:30pm

 Dysart16:35pm

 Mullingar16:50pm

 Crookedwood17:00pm

15:12pm Ballinahown

 Ferbane15:20pm

 Cloghan15:26pm

 Banagher15:35pm

 Birr15:50pm

16:05pm Moate

 Clara16:20pm

 Tullamore16:30pm

 Mountmellick16:55pm

16:15pm Athlone 
          River Village

             St. Mary’s Hosp.
Dolan’s Public House 7:20am 

 Bardon Cars7:23am

               Bardon Cars
 Dolan’s Public House16:55pm
 St. Masy’s Hosp.16:58pm

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European UnionMany of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 

are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union
Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 

are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

7:15am Kinnegad

8:25am Garrycastle Campus

7:25am  Milltownpass

 Rochfortbridge7:35am

 Tyrellspass7:40am

 Kilbeggan7:45am

 Horseleap7:55am

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

7:10am Kilcormac

7:10am Portlaoise

8:25am Garrycastle Campus

8:25am  Garrycastle Campus

7:25am Birr

 Banagher7:40am

 Cloghan7:49am

 Ferbane7:55am

 Ballinahown8:03am

7:20am Mountmellick

 Tullamore7:45am

 Clara7:55am

 Moate8:10am

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

7:15am Castlerea

8:25am Garrycastle Campus

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

7:00am Lanesboro

8:25am Garrycastle Campus

7:20am Longford

 Edgeworthstown7:35am

 Carrickboy7:45am

 Ballymahon7:55am

The Pigeons8:00am 

Glasson8:10am 

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

8:00am Athlone
          River Village

6:55am Castlepollard

17:10pm Castlepollard

8:25am Garrycastle Campus

8:15am Garrycastle Campus

15:50pm Garrycastle 
           Campus

8:10am Monahan’s Public House

 Iona Park8:12am

 St. Peter’s Church8:14am

Northgate Street8:15am 

 Athlone Hospital8:16am

 Ballymahon Road Junction8:17am

7:05am Crookedwood

Mullingar7:15am 

Dysart 7:30am

Castletown Geoghegan
 

7:35am

 Loughnavalley7:40am

7:45am Ballymore

Athlone CTC Transfer Bus

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

17:30pm Lanesboro

15:50pm Garrycastle 
           Campus

16:05pm Glasson

 The Pigeons16:15pm

 Ballymahon16:20pm

Carrickboy16:30pm 

 Edgeworthstown16:45pm

 Longford16:55pm

15:50pm Garrycastle 
          Campus
15:58pm Ballymahon Road Junction

 Athlone Hospital 15:59pm

 Northgate Street16:00pm

 St. Peter’s Church16:01pm

 Iona Park16:03pm

 Monahan’s Public House16:05pm

15:50pm Garrycastle Campus

16:00pm Golden Island

 St. Peter’s Church16:05pm

 Athlone Springs Hotel16:15pm

 Creggan Court Hotel16:25pm

8:30am  Garrycastle Campus

8:35am Creggan Court Hotel

Athlone Springs Hotel8:45am 

 St. Peter’s Church8:55am

 Golden Island9:00am

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

17:00pm Kinnegad

16:05pm Kilcormac

17:05pm Portlaoise

17:15pm Castlerea

15:50am Garrycastle
           Campus

15:50pm Garrycastle
           Campus

15:50pm Garrycastle 
           Campus

15:50pm Garrycastle
           Campus

16:20pm Horseleap

 Kilbeggan16:30pm

 Tyrellspass16:35pm

 Rochfortbridge16:40pm

 Milltownpass16:50pm

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

Athlone CTC Transfer Bus

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

Departure time on Friday’s is  12:50pm

For more information on our bus routes please 
contact us on 090 6500060

7:25am Ballymoe

 Roscommon7:45am

 Knockcroghery7:50am

 Lecarrow7:55am

 Kiltoom8:00am

16:12pm Kiltoom

 Lecarrow16:20pm

 Knockcroghery16:35pm

Roscommon16:45pm 

 Ballymoe17:05pm

16:20pm Ballymore

 Loughnavalley16:25pm

 Castletown Geoghegan16:30pm

 Dysart16:35pm

 Mullingar16:50pm

 Crookedwood17:00pm

15:12pm Ballinahown

 Ferbane15:20pm

 Cloghan15:26pm

 Banagher15:35pm

 Birr15:50pm

16:05pm Moate

 Clara16:20pm

 Tullamore16:30pm

 Mountmellick16:55pm

16:15pm Athlone 
          River Village

             St. Mary’s Hosp.
Dolan’s Public House 7:20am 

 Bardon Cars7:23am

               Bardon Cars
 Dolan’s Public House16:55pm
 St. Masy’s Hosp.16:58pm

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European UnionMany of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 

are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union
Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 

are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union

Many of LWETB’s Further Education and Training programmes 
are co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Union


	Page 1

